LSC-Team Athlete Name

IL-CPD

IL-CPD

IL-CPD

IL-CPD

IL-CPD

IL-CPD

IL-CPD

IL-CPD

IL-CPD

IL-CPD

IL-CPD

IL-CPD

IL-CPD

IL-CPD

IL-CPD

IL-CPD

IL-CPD

Acevedo, Daniela |
032205DANIACEV
Acevedo, Daniela |
032205DANIACEV
Acevedo, Daniela |
032205DANIACEV
Alexa, Taji G
081209TAJGALEX
Alexa, Taji G
081209TAJGALEX
Alexa, Taji G
081209TAJGALEX
Alexa, Taji G
081209TAJGALEX
Bautista, Camila
081205CAM*BAUT
Bautista, Camila
081205CAM*BAUT
Bautista, Camila
081205CAM*BAUT
Bautista, Camila
081205CAM*BAUT
Belcik, Emily S
042706EMISBELC

Belcik, Emily S
042706EMISBELC
Belcik, Emily S
042706EMISBELC
Castelan, Adriana A
060706ADRACAST
Castelan, Adriana A
060706ADRACAST
Castelan, Adriana A
060706ADRACAST

Event

Female (11-12)

100 Free

Female (11-12)

100 Back

Female (11-12)

100 IM

Female (8 & Under)
25 Free

Female (8 & Under)
50 Free

Female (8 & Under)
50 Back

Female (8 & Under)
25 Fly

Female (11-12)

50 Free

Female (11-12)

50 Breast

Female (11-12)

50 Fly

Female (11-12)

100 IM

Female (11-12)

200 Free

Female (11-12)
50 Fly

Female (11-12)
100 IM

Female (11-12)
50 Free
Female (11-12)
100 Free
Female (11-12)
50 Breast

Trial Prelim Finals

1:11.01Y
+10.12[REG]
1:25.75Y

+17.86[REG]

1:28.46Y

19.68Y
50.61Y
+17.52[REG]
1:00.42Y
+21.23[REG]

25.81Y

NS

NS

NS

NS

2:27.84Y
+6.05[REG]
32.83Y
-0.16[REG]
+3.44[CHAMP]
1:16.79Y
+2.20[REG]
39.14Y
+9.15[REG]
1:25.43Y
+20.44[REG]
53.97Y
+15.38[REG]

Prelim Pos

Finals Pos Pts

2 13.00
4 11.00
12 1.00
5 10.00
5 10.00
6 9.00
4 11.00
2 13.00
2 13.00
2 13.00
28

13

25

EventAge Date of
Current  Swim
12

13 11/19/17
12

13 11/19/17
12

13 11/19/17
8

8 11/19/17
8

8 11/19/17
8

8 11/19/17
8

8 11/19/17
12

12 11/19/17
12

12 11/19/17
12

12 11/19/17
12

12 11/19/17
11

11 11/19/17
11

11 11/19/17
11

11 11/19/17
11

11 11/19/17
11

11 11/19/17
11

11 11/19/17



IL-CPD

IL-CPD

IL-CPD

IL-CPD

IL-CPD

IL-CPD

IL-CPD

IL-CPD

IL-CPD

IL-CPD

IL-CPD

IL-CPD

IL-CPD

IL-CPD

IL-CPD

IL-CPD

IL-CPD

IL-CPD

Castelan, Adriana A
060706ADRACAST
Denison, Jack
102607JAC*DENI
Denison, Jack
102607JAC*DENI
Denison, Jack
102607JAC*DENI
Denison, Jack
102607JAC*DENI
Garduno, Jessica
041105JES*GARD
Gillian, Mary
080210MAR*GILL
Gillian, Mary
080210MAR*GILL
Gillian, Mary
080210MAR*GILL
Gillian, Mary
080210MAR*GILL
Gonzalez, Justin B
102309JUSBGONZ
Gonzalez, Justin B
102309JUSBGONZ
Gonzalez, Justin B
102309JUSBGONZ
Gonzalez, Justin B
102309JUSBGONZ
Gonzalez, Marvin D
071406 MARDGONZ
Gonzalez, Marvin D
071406 MARDGONZ
Gonzalez, Marvin D
071406 MARDGONZ
Gonzalez, Marvin D
071406 MARDGONZ

Female (11-12)

50 Fly

Male (9-10)

50 Free

Male (9-10)

50 Back

Male (9-10)

50 Breast

Male (9-10)

50 Fly

Female (11-12)

50 Breast

Female (8 & Under)
25 Free

Female (8 & Under)
25 Back

Female (8 & Under)
25 Breast

Female (8 & Under)
25 Fly

Male (8 & Under)
25 Free

Male (8 & Under)
50 Free

Male (8 & Under)
25 Fly

Male (8 & Under)
100 IM

Male (11-12)

50 Free

Male (11-12)

100 Free

Male (11-12)

200 Free

Male (11-12)

100 IM

47.29Y
+14.30[REG]
36.45Y
+3.26[REG]
47.53Y
+8.14[REG]
50.55Y
+5.56[REG]

DQ
40.71Y
+2.12[REG]

22.70Y

24.82Y

DQ

30.47Y

17.96Y
37.47Y
+4.28[REG]

21.84Y
1:33.80Y
+8.21[REG]
32.37Y
+2.78[REG]
1:13.47Y
+8.78[REG]
2:40.76Y
+18.87[REG]
1:23.02Y
+8.13[REG]

15

14

5.00

9.00

12.00

7.00

9.00

7.00

16.00

13.00

16.00

16.00

4.00

10.00

11.00

13.00

00O 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 N N N N N N NV
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11/19/17
11/19/17
11/19/17
11/19/17
11/19/17
11/19/17
11/19/17
11/19/17
11/19/17
11/19/17
11/19/17
11/19/17
11/19/17
11/19/17
11/19/17
11/19/17
11/19/17

11/19/17



IL-CPD

IL-CPD

IL-CPD

IL-CPD

IL-CPD

IL-CPD

IL-CPD

IL-CPD

IL-CPD

IL-CPD

IL-CPD

IL-CPD

IL-CPD

IL-CPD

IL-CPD

IL-CPD

IL-CPD

IL-CPD

Harrison, Maurice V
080804MAUVHARR
Harrison, Maurice V
080804MAUVHARR
Harrison, Maurice V
080804MAUVHARR
Harrison, Maurice V
080804MAUVHARR
Harsch, Abigail G
041209ABIGHARS
Harsch, Abigail G
041209ABIGHARS
Harsch, Abigail G
041209ABIGHARS
Harsch, Abigail G
041209ABIGHARS
Henderson, Ubaydullah
040304UBA*HEND
Henderson, Ubaydullah
040304UBA*HEND
Henderson, Ubaydullah
040304UBA*HEND
Henderson, Ubaydullah
040304UBA*HEND
Larvick, Morgan E
020807MORELARV
Larvick, Morgan E
020807MORELARV
Lawrence, Makayla
040305MAK*LAWR
Lawrence, Makayla
040305MAK*LAWR
Lawrence, Makayla
040305MAK*LAWR
Lawrence, Makayla
040305MAK*LAWR

Male (13-14)

50 Free

Male (13-14)

100 Free

Male (13-14)

100 Back

Male (13-14)

100 Fly

Female (8 & Under)
25 Free

Female (8 & Under)
25 Back

Female (8 & Under)
25 Breast

Female (8 & Under)
100 IM

Male (13-14)
50 Free

Male (13-14)
100 Free

Male (13-14)
100 Back

Male (13-14)
100 Breast
Female (9-10)
100 Free
Female (9-10)
50 Back
Female (11-12)
100 Free
Female (11-12)
200 Free
Female (11-12)
100 Back

Female (11-12)
100 IM

30.42Y
+4.13[REG]
1:19.20Y
+22.11[REG]
1:23.92Y
+19.53[REG]
1:27.40Y
+23.91[REG]

29.95Y

22.19Y

28.25Y
1:40.96Y
+15.97[REG]
39.80Y
+13.51[REG]
2:02.76Y
+1:05.67[REG]

DQ
2:25.20Y
+1:11.31[REG]

NS

NS
1:13.81Y
+8.82[REG]
2:26.41Y
+4.62[REG]
1:23.42Y
+9.63[REG]
1:20.17Y
+5.58[REG]

12

13

17

7.00

1.00

10.00

12.00

13.00

11.00

11.00

7.00

10.00

16.00

12.00

10.00

00O 00 00O 00O 00 00 00 00
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11/19/17
11/19/17
11/19/17
11/19/17
11/19/17
11/19/17
11/19/17
11/19/17
11/19/17
11/19/17
11/19/17
11/19/17
11/19/17
11/19/17
11/19/17
11/19/17
11/19/17

11/19/17



IL-CPD

IL-CPD

IL-CPD

IL-CPD

IL-CPD

IL-CPD

IL-CPD

IL-CPD

IL-CPD

IL-CPD

IL-CPD

IL-CPD

IL-CPD

IL-CPD

IL-CPD

IL-CPD

IL-CPD

IL-CPD

Looney, Maeve
072111MAE*LOON
Looney, Maeve
072111MAE*LOON
Lyons, Grace M
071005GRAMLYON
Lyons, Grace M
071005GRAMLYON
Lyons, Grace M
071005GRAMLYON
Lyons, Grace M
071005GRAMLYON
Matthews, Jayda K
080808JAYKMATT
Matthews, Jayda K
080808JAYKMATT
Matthews, Jayda K
080808JAYKMATT
Matthews, Jayda K
080808JAYKMATT
McKnight, Chace
090909CHA*MCKN
McKnight, Chace
090909CHA*MCKN
McKnight, Chace
090909CHA*MCKN
McKnight, Chace
090909CHA*MCKN
McKnight, Drew
010312DRE*MCKN
McKnight, Drew
010312DRE*MCKN
McKnight, Drew
010312DRE*MCKN
McKnight, Drew
010312DRE*MCKN

Female (8 & Under)
25 Free

Female (8 & Under)
25 Back

Female (11-12)
50 Free

Female (11-12)
50 Back

Female (11-12)
50 Breast
Female (11-12)
50 Fly

Female (9-10)

50 Free

Female (9-10)

50 Back

Female (9-10)

50 Breast
Female (9-10)

50 Fly

Male (8 & Under)
25 Free

Male (8 & Under)
25 Back

Male (8 & Under)
25 Breast

Male (8 & Under)
25 Fly

Male (8 & Under)
25 Free

Male (8 & Under)
25 Back

Male (8 & Under)
25 Breast

Male (8 & Under)
25 Fly

47.66Y

50.65Y

37.80Y
+7.81[REG]

47.22Y
+12.53[REG]

57.88Y
+19.29[REG]

52.26Y
+19.27[REG]

50.49Y
+17.40[REG]
DQ

DQ

DQ

18.55Y
23.20Y

DQ

23.17Y
21.71Y
28.84Y

37.34Y

38.68Y

32

25

24

19

28

19

36

10

11

13.00

16.00

11.00

7.00

2.00

5.00

2.00
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11/19/17
11/19/17
11/19/17
11/19/17
11/19/17
11/19/17
11/19/17
11/19/17
11/19/17
11/19/17
11/19/17
11/19/17
11/19/17
11/19/17
11/19/17
11/19/17
11/19/17

11/19/17



IL-CPD

IL-CPD

IL-CPD

IL-CPD

IL-CPD

IL-CPD

IL-CPD

IL-CPD

IL-CPD

IL-CPD

IL-CPD

IL-CPD

IL-CPD

IL-CPD

IL-CPD

IL-CPD

IL-CPD

IL-CPD

Montero, Miguel
052606MIG*MONT
Montero, Miguel
052606MIG*MONT
Montero, Miguel
052606MIG*MONT
Montero, Miguel
052606MIG*MONT
Munoz, Rafael
031103RAF*MUNO
Munoz, Rafael
031103RAF*MUNO
Munoz, Rafael
031103RAF*MUNO
Munoz, Rafael
031103RAF*MUNO

Murphy, Grace
072605GRA*MURP
Murphy, Grace
072605GRA*MURP
Murphy, Grace
072605GRA*MURP
Murphy, Grace
072605GRA*MURP
O'Malley, Brigid
120508BRI*OMAL
O'Malley, Brigid
120508BRI*OMAL
O'Malley, Brigid
120508BRI*OMAL
O'Malley, Brigid
120508BRI*OMAL
O'Malley, Grace
061410GRA*OMAL
O'Malley, Grace
061410GRA*OMAL

Male (11-12)
50 Free
Male (11-12)
50 Back
Male (11-12)
50 Breast
Male (11-12)
50 Fly

Male (13-14)
50 Free
Male (13-14)
100 Free
Male (13-14)
200 Free
Male (13-14)
200 IM

Female (11-12)

50 Free

Female (11-12)

50 Back

Female (11-12)

50 Breast

Female (11-12)

50 Fly

Female (8 & Under)
100 Free

Female (8 & Under)
25 Back

Female (8 & Under)
25 Breast

Female (8 & Under)
25 Fly

Female (8 & Under)
25 Free

Female (8 & Under)
25 Back

35.60Y
+6.01[REG]
40.12Y
+5.63[REG]
53.16Y
+13.97[REG]
39.99Y
+7.10[REG]
25.92Y
+1.33[REG]
57.97Y
+4.28[REG]
2:07.86Y
+9.97[REG]
2:22.81Y
+9.12[REG]
29.72Y
-0.27[REG]

+2.73[CHAMP]

36.48Y
+1.79[REG]
45.31Y
+6.72[REG]
38.06Y
+5.07[REG]
1:30.28Y
+16.39[REG]

22.44Y

25.16Y

20.52Y

23.46Y

27.36Y

15

15

10

11.00

7.00

16.00

16.00

16.00

16.00

16.00

12.00

4.00

5.00

13.00

12.00

13.00

13.00

5.00

3.00

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
14
15
14
15
14
15
14
15
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11/19/17
11/19/17
11/19/17
11/19/17
11/19/17
11/19/17
11/19/17

11/19/17

11/19/17
11/19/17
11/19/17
11/19/17
11/19/17
11/19/17
11/19/17
11/19/17
11/19/17

11/19/17



IL-CPD

IL-CPD

IL-CPD

IL-CPD

IL-CPD

IL-CPD

IL-CPD

IL-CPD

IL-CPD

IL-CPD

IL-CPD

IL-CPD

IL-CPD

IL-CPD

IL-CPD

IL-CPD

IL-CPD

IL-CPD

O'Malley, Grace
061410GRA*OMAL
O'Malley, Grace
061410GRA*OMAL
O'Malley, Owen
0812100WE*OMAL
O'Malley, Owen
0812100WE*OMAL
O'Malley, Owen
0812100WE*OMAL
O'Malley, Owen
0812100WE*OMAL

Rocha-Gonzales, Huemac

042208HUE*ROCH

Rocha-Gonzales, Huemac

042208HUE*ROCH

Rocha-Gonzales, Huemac

042208HUE*ROCH

Rocha-Gonzales, Huemac

042208HUE*ROCH
Rosales, Alejandra P
072499ALEPROSA
Rosales, Alejandra P
072499ALEPROSA
Rosales, Alejandra P
072499ALEPROSA
Rosales, Amber P
012005AMBPROSA
Rosales, Amber P
012005AMBPROSA
Rosales, Amber P
012005AMBPROSA
Rosales, Ricardo E
022007RICEROSA
Rosales, Ricardo E
022007RICEROSA

Female (8 & Under)
50 Back

Female (8 & Under)
25 Breast

Male (8 & Under)
25 Free

Male (8 & Under)
25 Back

Male (8 & Under)
25 Breast

Male (8 & Under)
25 Fly

Male (9-10)

100 Free

Male (9-10)

200 Free

Male (9-10)

100 Back

Male (9-10)

100 IM

Female (15-18)
100 Breast
Female (15-18)
100 Fly

Female (15-18)
200 IM

Female (11-12)
200 Free

Female (11-12)
100 Back

Female (11-12)
100 IM

Male (9-10)

200 Free

Male (9-10)

50 Breast

59.39Y
+20.20[REG]

28.91Y

57.22Y

DQ

DQ

DQ

1:17.84Y
+4.55[REG]
3:01.37Y
+18.78[REG]
1:38.78Y
+13.49[REG]
1:33.72Y
+8.13[REG]
1:27.13Y
+10.14[REG]
1:15.44Y
+9.35[REG]
2:46.90Y
+21.61[REG]
2:42.78Y
+31.19[REG]
1:26.25Y
+18.36[REG]

1:28.14Y
2:40.78Y
+18.89[REG]
40.33Y
+1.14[REG]

19

11.00

10.00

11.00

13.00

13.00

10.00

13.00

13.00

13.00

11.00

10.00

2.00

16.00

13.00
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11/19/17
11/19/17
11/19/17
11/19/17
11/19/17
11/19/17
11/19/17
11/19/17
11/19/17
11/19/17
11/19/17
11/19/17
11/19/17
11/19/17
11/19/17
11/19/17
11/19/17

11/19/17



IL-CPD

IL-CPD

IL-CPD

IL-CPD

IL-CPD

Rosales, Ricardo E
022007RICEROSA
Rudzevicius, Kajus
020408KAJ*RUDZ
Rudzevicius, Kajus
020408KAJ*RUDZ
Rudzevicius, Kajus
020408KAJ*RUDZ
Rudzevicius, Kajus
020408KAJ*RUDZ

Male (9-10)
100 IM
Male (9-10)
50 Free
Male (9-10)
50 Back
Male (9-10)
50 Breast
Male (9-10)
50 Fly

1:20.33Y
+5.44[REG]
33.66Y
+0.47[REG]
40.51Y
+1.12[REG]
46.31Y
+1.32[REG]
39.59Y
+2.10[REG]

13.00

11.00

12.00

11.00

12.00

10
11

10

10

10

10

11/19/17
11/19/17
11/19/17
11/19/17

11/19/17



